
630 mm
 [24.8"]

560 mm
[22.0"]

135 mm
[5.3"]

420 mm
[16.5"]

M. Martínez

REVISION:

RESPONS.:

00

DATE: 15/01/2013

UNITS: mm [in]

A4 FORMAT

SCALE
S/E

THE PRESENT REVISION CANCELS THE PREVIOUS ONES. THE PERSON RESPONSABLE OF THIS DRAWING IS UNCONNECTED WITH THE HARMS PRODUCED FOR AN IMPROPER USE OF THE CANCELLED REVISIONS.
LA PRESENTE REVISIÓN ANULA LAS ANTERIORES. EL RESPONSABLE DE ESTE PLANO ES AJENO A LOS PERJUICIOS OCASIONADOS POR EL USO INDEBIDO DE REVISIONES ANULADAS

AZUD FBC 101 SW AA 220 V AC
AZUD FBC 110 SW AA 220 V AC
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